Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136
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251 2.51 172 0.88 2.20 2.20
400 1.49 3/4 1.31 1.96 4.15
915 5.15 1 1.75 9.01 13.16
1408 493 3/4 1.31 6.47 19.64
1932 5.24 1 1.75 9.17 28.81
2523 591 21/4 3.94 23.27 52.08
3027 5.04 2 3.50 17.64 69.72
3536 5.09 2 3.50 17.82 87.53
3943 4.07 13/4 3.06 12.46 100.00
4446 5.03 11/4 2.19 11.00 111.00
4652 2.06 11/4 2.19 4.51 115.50

Michael Roghair - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / ﬂ day of é2 Zbé)f g2005 by
Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

32w counseon semes O?&WM%W

May 21, 2006 Notary Public




